Accessories Catalogue
Summary
This catalogue deals with pre-selected, reasonable accessories enabling full functionality and adding
features to micropumps.
That is why besides the micropump we also offer microfluidic equipment like bubble traps, hoses, hose
clamps, manifolds, and much more. With the help of these components, you can build up your
microfluidic system quickly and easily.
Accessories Catalogue

• Important Notice in 2.15 added
Changes from v1.11 to v1.12
• Order Codes added
• Staiger valve added
Accessories Catalogue
Version 1.12 (April 2025)
Page 4 of 16
2 Micropump Accessories
2.1 Bubble Trap mp-bt
A bubble trap to get rid of bubbles in your flow stream.
Dimensions
Technical specification:
mp-bt Bubble Trap Order code: BM-A-0016
Dimensions 17 x 19 x 10 mm
Material PPSU, PET
Media Water based solutions
ports Ø 1,9mm suitable for 1,3mm mp-t
Internal volume 100 µl
Water Entry Pressure: 1,9 bar
Necessary neg. pressure 100 – 200 mbar
Necessary accessories Bartels micropump @ 250Vpp/300Hz
2.2 Micro Filter mp-f
Depending on the particulate matter, the particle load has an influence on the performance of the
micropump. The higher the load the larger the probability of clogging and blockage of the fluid channels.
This can lead to a decline until stagnation of the flow rate of the micropump. We recommend only to pump
liquids with a particle size smaller than 50 μm. We recommend the use of filters if you are pumping media
that has a particulate load.
Technical specifications:
mp-filter Micro Filter Order code: BM-A-0044
Dimensions
21 mm x 5.5 mm (length x wrench size)
0.82677 in. x 0.2165 in.
Wetted material PP, PPSU, DELO AD840
Fluidic connectors
barbed tube clip, length : 5.6 mm
for tubing with internal diameter: 1.3 mm
Filter porosity 20 – 60 µm
2.3 Passive Check Valves
When the micropump is switched off, a back flow of the pumping medium, depending on a differential
pressure between in- and outlet is possible. In order to impede a back-flow Bartels Mikrotechnik offers a
passive check valve integrated in stainless steel.
The connection of the valves with the micropump can be done easily with suitable tubing. The valve should
be placed between the micropump and the outlet reservoir. The valves are individually marked regarding
the free flow direction. Please note that the volume flow of the micropump will be influenced by the check
valve.
Accessories Catalogue
Version 1.12 (April 2025)
Page 5 of 16
2.3.1  mp-cv
Dimensions:
Technical specifications:
mp-cv check valve Order code: BM-A-0017
Dimensions
21 mm x 5.5 mm (length x wrench size)
0.82677 x 0.2165 in.
Materials in contact with the
pumped media
silicone, stainless steel
Fluidic connectors
barbed tube clip, length : 5.6 mm
for tubing with internal diameter: 1.3 mm
Cracking pressure typical < 35 mbar
Max. back pressure 500 mbar
Typical leak rate <20 µl/h for DI-water (at 500 mbar)
2.3.2 sm-cv
sm-cv check valve Order code: BM-A-0033
Barbed 1/16”
Wetted Material Polypropylene, Viton, Stainless Steel
Opening pressure 0.09 PSI
2.4 Pulsation Damper mp-Damper
This damper is designed to reduce the pulsation of fluids from micropumps to allow sensors to measure
more reliable. For example, calorimetric flow sensors.
Technical specification:
mp-damper pulsation damper Order code: BM-A-0018
Material PPSU (black/transparent), silicone
Dimensions 17 x 19 x5 mm
Number of in-/ outlets 2
In-/ outlet inner diameter 1,4 mm
In-/ outlet outer diameter 1,6 mm
Internal voulume 133 µl
Operating temperature +5°C up to 45°C
Wetted material PPSU, silicone
Accessories Catalogue
Version 1.12 (April 2025)
Page 6 of 16
2.5 Microfluidic Reservoir Bundle
This bundle is equipped with components realizing direct flow (i.e. closed-loop) and indirect flow (i.e.
pressure driven flow) applications. It can also be utilized as a damping volume for gas application
minimizing pulsation in combination with gas flow meters.
2.6 Tubing connector mp-y
The y-connector is suitable for a parallel operation of two micropumps.
Technical specifications:
mp-y tubing connector Order code: BM-A-0025
Material polypropylene (PP)
for tubing inner diameters of
1.3 – 2.6 mm
0.512 – 0.1024 in.
2.7 Tygon Tubing mp-t
The mp-t is a tube made of Tygon material that is compatible with the inlet and outlet of the
micropump. The tube is available in two versions.
Technical specifications:
mp-t tubing
Order code: BM-A-0024
(ID 1.3 mm)
Order code: BM-A-0023
(ID 1.02 mm)
Inner diameter 1.3 mm 1.02 mm
Outer diameter 3 mm 2.74 .mm
Wall thickness 0.85 mm
Sterilizable Yes (autoclave or ethylene oxide)
Color transparent
Packaging unit 1 m
Suitable micropumps The Bartels Pump | BP7 - Tubing, mp6-liq, mp6-gas, mp6-gas+
Microfluidic Reservoir Bundle Order code : BM-A-0030
Included components
Vial, closure w/hole & septum, short dosing tip,
long dosing tip, Male Luer to Barb connector (2x)
Dimensions vial 22.5 mm x 46 mm
Dimensions short dosing tip ID : 1.6 mm, OD : 1.83 mm, Length : 38 mm
Dimensions long dosing tip ID : 1 mm, OD : 1.4 mm, Length : 50 mm
Male Luer to Barb connector OD Barb : 1/16 inch
Operating temperature < 100°C
Wetted material
glass, stainless steel, PTFE, Silicone, metal
(magnetic), PP
Accessories Catalogue
Version 1.12 (April 2025)
Page 7 of 16
2.8 Silicone Tubing mp-s
The mp-s is a tube made of silicone material that is compatible with the inlet and outlet of the
micropump.
Technical specifications:
mp-s tubing Order code: BM-A-0022
Inner diameter 1 mm
Outer diameter 3 mm
Wall thickness 1 mm
Sterilizable Yes (autoclave or ethylene oxide)
Color Transparent/turbid
2.9 Hose Clamp mp-hc
The hose clamp mp-hc serves as a connector aiding the micropump functionality at high pressure
applications, by preventing leakage at the micropumps fluidic connectors.
2.10 Micropump Mounting frame mp-mf
This frame helps to mount Bartels micropumps via screws.
Dimensions:
Technical specification:
mp-mf  Order code: BM-A-0021
Dimensions 33 x 18 x 4 mm
Material PLA, blue
Suitable screw M1,6
mp-hc host clamps Order code :  BM-A-0020
Material PPSU
Dimensions in close state 4 x 5,1 x 2 mm (width in tube direction)
Inner diameter (closed) 3 mm
Accessories Catalogue
Version 1.12 (April 2025)
Page 8 of 16
2.11 Active Valve 2/2-Way with Media Seperation by Takasago
An almost silent and low power active valve from the company Takasago. We cooperate with the German
representative BMT.
Technical specification:
2.12 Bistable Valve 2/2-Way with Media Seperation by Memetis
An almost silent and low power active valve on a very small footprint from the company Memetis. It does not consume
any power within the switching states.
Takasago valve Order code:  BM-A-0002
Valve type 2/2-way valve – normally closed
Model number SMV-2R-AN1F
Dimensions
4 x 18,4 x 19 mm
0,62x 1,57 x 0,06 in.
Operating temperature range 5 – 40°C
Material FPM, PPS
Input current 250 mA
Switching time 600ms
Power consumption 0,3 W
Compatible driver mp-valvedriverT
Fluidic Connectors 1.6 mm barb connectors
For more information please check the data sheet of the manufacturer Takasago, which is
available at https://www.pumps-valves.eu/
Memetis Bistable valve Order code : BM-A-0003
Valve type 2/2-way valve – bistable
Model number BV1101
Dimensions 20 x 5 x 10.1 mm³
Operating temperature range 10 – 50°C
Material Silicone, PEEK
Input current 500 mA
Switching time 40 or 130 ms
Energy per switching 75 mJ
Compatible driver mp-valvedriverM
Fluidic Connectors 1.6 mm barb connectors
For more information please check the data sheet of the manufacturer Memetis, which is
available at https: www.memetis.com
Accessories Catalogue
Version 1.12 (April 2025)
Page 9 of 16
2.13 Active Valve 2/2-Way with Media Seperation by Memetis
An almost silent and compact valve from the company Memetis.
2.14 Active Valve 3/2-Way without Media Seperation by Festo
Fast switching 3/2-way solenoid valve from the company Festo that is not media separated.
2.15 Active Valve 3/2-Way with Media Seperation by Bürkert
Fast switching media separated 3/2-way solenoid valve from the company Bürkert.
2.16 Active Valve 2/2-Way with Media Seperation by Staiger
Fast switching media separated 2/2-way solenoid valve from the company Staiger.
Memetis Bistable valve Order code : BM-A-0026
Valve type 2/2-way valve – bistable
Model number MVL-22-NC-08-14P-PEEK-SIL
Dimensions 20 x 5 x 8.24 mm³
Operating temperature range 10 – 50°C
Material Silicone, PEEK
Input current 450 mA
Switching time 70 or 200 ms
Power Consumption 255 mW
Compatible driver mp-valvedriverM
Fluidic Connectors 1.6 mm barb connectors
For more information please check the data sheet of the manufacturer Memetis, which is
available at https: www.memetis.com
Festo valve Order code: BM-A-0005
Valve type 3/2-way valve – normally closed (not media separated)
Model number VOVK
Dimensions 6 x 42.8 x 15.5 mm³
Operating temperature range 5 – 50°C
Material PBT, Steel
Power consumption 0.5 W
Switching time <13 ms
Input voltage 12 V
Compatible driver mp-valvedriverS
Fluidic Connectors 1.5 mm barb connectors
For more information please check the data sheet of the manufacturer Festo, which is
available at www.festo.com
Bürkert valve Order code : BM-A-0035
Valve type 3/2-way valve – normally closed (media separated)
Model number Typ 6724
Dimensions 9 x 44.8 x 40 mm³
Operating temperature range 5 – 50°C
Material EPDM, PEEK
Power consumption 1 W
Switching time Ca. 3 ms
Input voltage 12 V
Compatible driver mp-valvedriverS
Fluidic Connectors 2 mm barb connectors
For more information please check the data sheet of the manufacturer Festo, which is
available at www.buerkert.de
Accessories Catalogue
Version 1.12 (April 2025)
Page 10 of 16
2.17 Liquid Flow Sensors SLF3s-0600F & -1300F by Sensirion
Sensors from the SLF3x series by Sensirion are thermal flow sensors measuring the liquid flow rate of the pump.
Technical specification:
Liquid Flow Sensor
Order code: BM-A-0031 (0600) & BM-A-0032
(1300)
Dimensions 48 x 15.5 x 8.9 mm3
Liquid Flow sensing
up to ±2000 µl/min (SLF3S-0600F)
up to ±40 ml/min (SLF3S-1300F)
Wetted materials: PPS, stainless steel 316L, epoxy-based adhesive
Important notice
Biofilm can form from use and contamination on the
sensor element, causing inaccurate measurements.
Prevent with IPA rinses after every use and remove with
an enzymatic solution.
Not covered under warranty.
More information in the data sheet from the manufactuer Sensirion at
2.18 Gas Flow Sensor by Sensirion
Sensors from the SDP81x series by Sensirion are thermal flow sensors measuring the air flow rate of the pump.
Technical specification:
Gas Flow Sensor Order code: BM-A-0006
Dimensions 29 x 10.25 x 18 mm3
Air Flow sensing 1 – 50 ml/min
Calibrated for Air, N2
Wetted materials:
PBT (polybutylene terephthalate), glass (silicon nitride,
silicon oxide), silicon, gold, FR4, silicone as static
sealing, epoxy, copper alloy, lead-free solder
Allowable overpressure 1 bar
More information in the data sheet from the manufactuer Sensirion at
Staiger valve Order code : BM-A-0050
Valve type 2/2-way valve – normally closed (media separated)
Model number 613-000-013-X1
Dimensions 5 mm (OD)
Operating temperature range 5 – 50°C
Material FFKM, PEEK
Power consumption 0.65 W
Switching time Ca. 1 ms
Input voltage 12 V
Compatible driver mp-valvedriverS
Fluidic Connectors barb connectors
For more information please check the data sheet of the manufacturer Staiger, which is
available at https://www.staiger.de/
Accessories Catalogue
Version 1.12 (April 2025)
Page 11 of 16
2.19 Gas Level Sensor | VOC by Sensirion
Sensor from the SGP4X series by Sensirion MOX sensors measuring the VOC Level of a gas phase.
Technical specification:
Gas Leve Sensor | VOC Order code : BM-A0046
Dimensions 30 x 30 x 15,3 mm3
Supply Voltage 5V
Measuring Range VOC 0 – 65535 ticks
Measuring Range NOX 0 – 65535 ticks
Interface I2C
Allowable overpressure 1 bar
More information in the data sheet from the manufactuer Sensirion at
2.20 Gas Level Sensor | CO2 by Sensirion
Sensor from the SCD4X series by Sensirion are high accuracy sensors measuring CO2 levels in a gas phase
Technical specification:
Gas Level Sensor | COS Order code : BM-A-0045
Dimensions 29 x 10.25 x 18 mm3
Supply Voltage 5V
Measuring Range 400 – 5000 ppm
Interface I2C
Allowable overpressure 1 bar
More information in the data sheet from the manufactuer Sensirion at
2.21 Pressure Sensor by Honeywell
The pressure sensors from the ABP series by Honeywell offer an easy-to-use solution measuring pressure
in liquid and gas systems.
Pressure Sensor Order code: BM-A-0001
Dimensions 8 mm x 7 mm
Pressure range Up to 15 psi
Measures gage pressure
More information in the data sheet from the manufacturer Honeywell available at